Housing
The premium die-cast aluminum housing is designed to withstand extreme weather conditions and yet provide
aesthetically pleasing looks with a compact footprint.  Ideal for damp, wet and cold location specifications, Saf-T-Ray
provides a fully gasketed cover with the option of vandal-resistant screws. This unique wall-sconce is available in three
textured powder coat paint finishes; white, black and dark gray (optional finishes available for custom projects – consult
the factory).
Diffuser
This specially manufactured polycarbonate diffuser maximizes light output, and completes the wall sconce decorative lines.

Saf-T-Ray luminaries.
EXAMPLE: SAF-2/M6-M 6
Ordering information
Outline and Dimensions
© Thomas & Betts Limited. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada. 08/06/xx. Order no. LA/SAFTRAY-E2
SAF = exterior remote -2 = 2 lamps (standard)
-1 = 1 lamp (AC only)
Series # of Lamps
/L5 = LED - 5 watt (12V only)
/M6 = MR16 - 6 watt (6V only)
/M10 = MR16 - 10 watt (6V only)
/M12 = MR16 - 12 watt (12V-24V only)
/M20 = MR16 - 20 watt (12V-24V only)
/AC = 1 med. base socket only (max. 60W),
no lamp included, for non-emergency
Lamp Type/Wattage
-M = white
-B = black
-DG = dark gray
Color
6 = 6V
12 = 12V
24 = 24V
Voltage
VR = vandal-resistant
screws
Option
7 5
8
90º 90º